
Carolina Multiple Listing Services, Inc. (CMLS) 
2008 CMLS Board of Directors 

Dorothy Munson Office: 704-540-7500 
President Fax: 704-543-7077 
Home Team Pros  
6743-D Fairview Rd. 
Charlotte, NC  28210 
dot@hometeampros.com 
 
Donna Anderson Office: 704-364-1700 
President-Elect                                            Fax:  704-625-1860 
Cottingham-Chalk & Associates                  
6846 Morrison Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC  28211 
danderson@cottinghamchalk.com 
 
Tony Smith   Office: 704-366-6667 
Secretary                                                       Fax: 704-366-9814 
Wanda Smith & Associates                         
4920 Monroe Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28205 
jtonysmith@mindspring.com 
 
Laurie Knudsen Office: 704-341-0279 
Treasurer Fax: 704-341-3923 
Helen Adams Realty   
15235 John J Delaney Dr 
Charlotte, NC  28277 
lknudsen@helenadamsrealty.com 
 
Gay Dillashaw Office: 704-348-2141 
Past President Fax: 704-348-2142 
Allen Tate Company  
126 Cottage Place 
Charlotte, NC  28207 
gay.dillashaw@atcmail.com 
 
Donnie Icenhour Office: 704-786-7860 
Central Carolina Assoc. of Realtors®         Fax: 704-786-7865 
RE/MAX Leading Edge                                
354 George W. Liles Pkwy Suite 40 
Concord, NC  28027 
donnie.icenhour@remax.net 
 
Lamar Kellar  Office: 704-864-5271 
Gaston Association of Realtors®                Fax: 704-864-7754 
The Kellar Group  
1615 W Garrison Blvd 
Gastonia, NC  28053 
kellarmgmt@aol.com 
 
Deborah Little Office: 704-483-3651 
Lincoln County Board of Realtors®            Fax: 704-483-3808 
Century 21 Hecht Realty  
885 N. Hwy. 16 
Denver, NC  28037 
DLittle@C21Hecht.com 
 
Stanley Suther  Office: 704-664-3165 
Iredell County Representative Fax: 704-439-4227 
Century 21 Hecht Realty  
467 River Highway 
Mooresville, NC  28117 
ssuther@c21hecht.com 
 
 
 
 

Carol Tyson Office: 704-296-5465 
Union County Association of Realtors® Fax: 704-283-2646 
The Real Estate Link  
2593 W. Roosevelt Blvd, St#200 
Monroe, NC  28110 
caroltyson@carolina.rr.com 
 
Scott Wurtzbacher Office: 704-366-4000 
CRRA Representative Fax: 704-366-4304 
The W Realty Group Inc.   
6504 Lynn Avenue 
Charlotte, NC  28226 
scott@thewrealtygroup.com 
 
Mark Bardo Office: 704-896-8283 
Large Firm Representative Fax: 704-896-8289 
Allen Tate Company  
19460 Old Jetton Road 
Cornelius, NC  28031 
Mark.Bardo@atcmail.com 
 
Tom Martin  Office: 704-362-3434 
Large Firm Representative Fax: 704-362-3424 
Coldwell Banker United  
3440 Toringdon Way Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC  28277 
tmartin@cbunited.com 
 
Cynthia Sikorski  Office: 704-549-3000 
Large Firm Representative Fax: 704-602-7259 
RE/MAX Executive Realty  
7825 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC  28277 
cindysikorski@charlotteproperty.com 
 
Rene Blanco-Lopez  Office: 704-892-1434 
Small Firm Representative Fax: 704-892-1434 
Casa Blanca Realty, LLC  
17021 Island View Drive 
Cornelius, NC  28031 
reneblanco@msn.com 
 
Alison Combs (2008)   Office: 704-664-9333 
Allen Tate Company, Inc Fax: 704-664-9336 
634 River Highway                                      
Mooresville, NC  28117 
alison.royal-combs@atcmail.com 
 
Jo Ann Doyle (2009) Office: 704-549-3000 
RE/MAX Executive Realty Fax: 704-631-3211 
7825 Ballantyne Commons Pkwy Ste 100  
Charlotte, NC  28277 
JoAnn@JoAnnSellsCharlotte.com 
 
Cathy Phillippi (2010) Office: 704-342-1000 
Dickens Mitchener & Assoc. Inc Fax: 704-697-2493 
2719 Coltsgate Road                                  
Charlotte, NC  28211 
cphillippi@dickensmitchener.com 
 
Anne Marie Howard, Ex-Officio  Office: 704-940-3167 
Charlotte Regional Realtor® Assoc.               Fax: 704-940-3166 
1201 Greenwood Cliff, Suite. 200               
Charlotte, NC  28204 
annemarie.howard@carolinahome.com 
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